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ADDRESS

8 Sinaran Drive, Singapore 307470

Tel: +65 6664 0333  Fax: +65 6664 0300

MEETING SPACES

4 Meeting / Banquet Rooms
The Boardroom
The Courtyard 1
The Courtyard 2
The Courtyard 3

2 Alternative Venues
Poolside
Verandah Lounge

DINING

The Marmalade Pantry at Novena

] Casual Western

SALES ENQUIRIES

Tel: +65 6664 0327
Email: sales.ohs@fareast.com.sg

GETTING AROUND

Walk

Novena MRT Station

(via direct underpass from Guest Lift)

Square 2

(via direct underpass)

Velocity @ Novena Square

Mount Elizabeth Novena Hospital
United Square

Train

Orchard Road Shopping District

Taxi

Central Business District /
Financial District

Clarke Quay

Suntec Singapore Convention &
Exhibition Centre

Sands Expo and Convention Centre
Marina Bay Financial Centre
HarbourFront Centre

Sentosa

Singapore Expo

Singapore Changi Airport

1 min

1 min

2 mins
3 mins

6 mins

4 mins
2 MRT Stops

10 mins

10 mins

12 mins

15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins

20 mins



FlOOI’ Plan

The Boardroom

3 p 1

The Courtyard The Courtyard 3 The Courtyard

Pillar Pillar.

Level B1

The Courtyard w*
‘ §# Restroom
‘ Reception Area Lift
MM escatator
et . Pillar
= g MRT

\|
/!

1 Partition Walls

GUEST CAPACITY

Location Venue éozeni é;ef?c Hseciﬁ?t Banquet Boardroom Classroom Stha)rC]Sg:i? Theatre U-Shape
Basement 1 The Boardroom 59 631 2.6 = 20 20 = 20 16
Basement 1 The Courtyard 1 55 586 2.6 40 18 28 50 50 18
Basement 1 The Courtyard 2 53 571 2.6 40 18 28 45 50 18
Basement 1 The Courtyard 3 54 579 2.6 40 18 28 45 50 18
Basement 1 The Courtyard 1,2, 3 162 1,736 2.6 120 48 70 140 150 54

Level 8 Poolside 553 5,737 Al Fresco - - - 120 30 -




Corpora‘ce Events

The Boardroom









Solemnization

Exclusive Access to our Award-winning Club Lounge



Past Events

Solemnization
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Corporate Event

Baby Shower Event
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HOTEL: NOVENA
SINGAPORE

BY FAR EAST HOSPITALITY

Find out more at www.StayFarEast.com/Oasia

Oasia Hotel Novena, Singapore BY FAR EAST HOSPITALITY
8 Sinaran Drive, Singapore 307470
®) +65 6664 0333

+65 6664 0300

info.ohs@fareast.com.sg



